
Festort:

Total Total

Schiedsrichter:
Lizenz-

nummer
Nr. Punkte

Schiedsrichter:
Lizenz-

nummer

Stammgesellschaft: Stufe
Lizenz-

nummer
1. Ries 2. Ries 3. Ries 4. Ries Total

1
Bern-Beundenfeld 3 17742 12 11 11 08 42

2
Bern-Beundenfeld 3 18380 10 14 12 11 47

3
Bern-Beundenfeld 3 16753 06 11 08 04 29

4
Bern-Beundenfeld 2 17741 06 06 05 08 25

5
Bern-Beundenfeld 2 17743 04 03 01 01 09

6
Bern-Beundenfeld 3 19302 00 00 05 11 16

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

38 45 42 43 168

Überzählige

17

18

19

20

21

22

  Heimmannschaft:      Gastmannschaft:

Heiniger Kevin 09

Bearth Leandro 07

20.06.2022Datum:

Lanz Niklas 09

Spielliste der NW-Mannschaft: Bern-Beundenfeld/Ferenberg

Spiel mir der NW-Mannschaft:

Lanz Gianluca 07

Luder David 06

Kläy Cyrill 06

Hornusser:

Anlass:

Total

Münsingen NW

Nachwuchs-Gruppenmeisterschaft Münsingen

Schiedsrichter:

1 168


